Position

Ranger Supervisor

Ranger/Naturalist |l

Ranger/Naturalist |l

Ranger/Naturalist |l

Ranger/Naturalist |l

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Mokelumne Watershed
Unit
Mokelumne Watershed
Unit
Mokelumne Watershed
Unit
Mokelumne Watershed
Unit
Mokelumne Watershed
Unit

Total Wages

$116,460

$102,121

$99,300

$99,222

$95,329

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$46,458
$44,630
$44,688

$29,945

$48,645



