Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ranger Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mokelumne Watershed Unit	\$116,460	\$46,458
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mokelumne Watershed Unit	\$102,121	\$44,630
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mokelumne Watershed Unit	\$99,300	\$44,688
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mokelumne Watershed Unit	\$99,222	\$29,945
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mokelumne Watershed Unit	\$95,329	\$48,645